Race Awards for

The Big Run 2023 6/7/2023 Global Running Day Event

Run
Awd Winner
Overall Female

1. Lauryn Tumey
2. Claire Peng
3. Hannah Koch

Overall Male

1. Jason Jabaut
2. Paul Soma
3. Vincent Galgano

10 and under Female
1. Hannah Wang

2. Unassigned - 1 Eligible Registrants
3. Unassigned - 1 Eligible Registrants

10 and under Male
1. Aiden Dhalla
2. Solomon Hairston
3. Theo Divaris Villa

11-19 Female

1. Fernanda Gutierrez

2. Riley Boggus

3. Katherine Nixon
11-19 Male

1. Owen McFee

2. Sam Connolly

3. Izak Richman

20-29 Female

1. Annie Goldberg
2. Nicole Ochandarena
3. Serena Rowland

20-29 Male
1. Samuel Johnson
2. Blake Ursery
3. Nate Bolon

30-39 Female
1. Elizabeth Sager
2. Ann Kumfer
3. Katy Fontaine

30-39 Male

1. Matthew Gup
2. Wesley Kumfer
3. Nick Cook

XAge

F23
F19
F25

M41
M26
M41

F8

M8
M9
M5

F19
F11
F16

M13
M12
M14

F29
F29
F23

M22
M24
M26

F33
F32
F30

M32
M34
M30

Bib

2781
160
116

2789
192
71

2760

51
90
55

87
21
154

139
36
176

78
155
181

108
2754
22

182
119
69

85
120
38

Hometown

Haw River NC
Chapel Hill NC
DURHAM NC

DURHAM NC

DURHAM NC

Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC

Hillsborough NC

Chapel Hill NC

Mebane NC
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC
DURHAM NC
Durham NC

Chapel Hill NC
Carrboro NC
Mebane NC

Carrboro NC

Chapel Hill NC

Durham NC
Chapel Hill NC
Raleigh NC

Durham NC
Chapel Hill NC
Durham NC

Pl

(o]

144

90
107
122

55
68
73

19
35

11
16
17

10
20
24

12
14
26

13
18

Time

20:06.68
21:22.53
21:39.19

18:52.49
19:33.51
19:36.32

44:36.52

33:50.43
37:07.16
39:39.61

28:52.69
30:09.00
31:05.46

20:40.53
23:33.96
26:50.24

22:22.38
23:17.29
23:25.84

22:17.49
23:34.67
24:04.08

22:37.81
22:57.95
25:18.09

21:46.75
22:55.86
23:30.28



40-49 Female

1. Elizabeth Skiba
2. Katharine Bleecher
3. Morgan Andres

40-49 Male

1. Octaviano Flores
2. Jeff Connolly
3. Darrell Roberts

50-59 Female

1. Emily Bowles
2. Sarah Atkinson
3. Amy McFee

50-59 Male

1. Blaine Schmidt
2. Mark Wampole
3. Shawn Hughey

60-69 Female

1. Deborah Kallman
2. Tanya Helms
3. Barbara Walters

60-69 Male

1. Jim Dell
2. Ken Hayman
3. Ken Taylor

70 and Above Female
1. Barb Spang
2. Mary Pick
3. Joan Boone

70 and Above Male

1. Robert Blouin
2. Wayne Eckert
3. Peter Guild

F49
Fa1
F41

M45
M45
M45

F54
F57
F51

M56
M55
M52

F61
F63
F60

M62
M60
M60

F75
F70
F70

M70
M71
M71

189
17

68
35
178

25
10
137

60
2759
102

111
98
2758

46
96
2752

193
163
24

19
58
84

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC
Durham NC

Durham NC
DURHAM NC
Hillsborough NC

Chapel Hill NC
DURHAM NC
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC
Hillsborough NC
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC
Roxboro NC

Rougemont NC
Apex NC
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC
Hillsborough NC
Efland NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

15
38
56

21
22
30

28
40
59

23
25

42
61
88

39
63
75

130
135
137

37
46
65

23:08.06
27:08.59
28:57.96

23:36.29
23:37.69
26:10.25

25:59.06
27:22.47
29:17.38

22:10.37
23:41.02
24:35.99

27:55.04
29:51.26
33:36.83

27:18.99
29:55.55
31:16.68

41:49.72
42:55.84
43:31.25

27:05.24
28:04.99
29:56.77



